IEC 61347-2-13:2014+A1
IEC 61347-1:2015+A1
See Test Report for National Differences
DE　2-040323
2023-09-25 Dipl.-Ing. Th. Illing
CTF Stage 1
LED Driver
001CN23Q7TD
Xiamen AcTEC Electronics Co., Ltd.
Center, Tong'an District, Xiamen, 361100 Fujian, P.R. China
No. 4, Tongfu Road, Tong'an Industrial
Xiamen AcTEC Electronics Co., Ltd.
No. 4, Tongfu Road, Tong'an Industrial
Center, Tong'an District, Xiamen, 361100 Fujian, P.R. China
Xiamen AcTEC Electronics Co., Ltd.
Center, Tong'an District, Xiamen, 361100 Fujian, P.R. China
No. 4, Tongfu Road, Tong'an Industrial
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH
Tillystr. 2, 90431 Nürnberg, Germany
Phone + 49 221 806-1371
Fax   + 49 221 806-3935
Mail: cert-validity@de.tuv.com
Web : www.tuv.com
Input: 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 0.09A
Output: Refer to page 2 of this certificate
AcTEC
MINI350mA/4W G2, MINI500mA/4W G2, MINIU-3.6-xxx
(xxx = 200 to 700)
For model differences, refer to the test report.
1
0
/0
6
1
S
M
D
 2
0
2
2
-0
7
rk
e
-f
ix
Ref. Certif. No.
DE 2-040323
Page 2 of 2
Additional information :
Model
Rate Input
Current (A)
Output
Voltage (VDC)
Output
Current (mA)
Max. Output
Power (W)
MINIU-3.6-200 0.09 3.0-18.0 200 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-300 0.09 2.5-12.0 300 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-350 0.09 2.5-10.0 350 3.6W
MINI350mA/4W G2 0.09 2.5-10.0 350 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-500 0.09 2.5-7.0 500 3.6W
MINI500mA/4W G2 0.09 2.5-7.0 500 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-510 0.09 2.5-7.0 510 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-520 0.09 2.5-6.9 520 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-530 0.09 2.5-6.7 530 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-540 0.09 2.5-6.6 540 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-550 0.09 2.5-6.5 550 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-560 0.09 2.5-6.4 560 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-570 0.09 2.5-6.3 570 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-580 0.09 2.5-6.2 580 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-590 0.09 2.5-6.1 590 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-600 0.09 2.5-6.0 600 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-610 0.09 2.5-5.9 610 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-620 0.09 2.5-5.8 620 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-630 0.09 2.5-5.7 630 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-640 0.09 2.5-5.6 640 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-650 0.09 2.5-5.5 650 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-660 0.09 2.5-5.4 660 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-670 0.09 2.5-5.3 670 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-680 0.09 2.5-5.2 680 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-690 0.09 2.5-5.2 690 3.6W
MINIU-3.6-700 0.09 2.5-5.0 700 3.6W
Date: 2023-09-25 Signature: Dipl.-Ing. Th. Illing
Disclaimer: This is an electronically released document. The authenticity can be verified on the IECEE Website "http://certificates.iecee.org" (p2/1.8T)